

**ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.
 BID SUMMARY REPORT**

BID OPENING: 8/30/22 AT 11:00 AM

Good Farm Phase III, REBID



Engineer's Estimate

815 East Gate Drive #103
 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
 (856) 235-7170

Command Company

1318 Antwerp Avenue
 Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215
 -

TC Landscape, Inc.

156 Grand Central Parkway
 Bayville, NJ 08721
 (732)473-9994

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
1	Site Clearing, Excavation and Earthwork	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$160,500.00	\$160,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
2	Irrigation Well and Submersible Pump	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00
3	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
4	Concrete 4" Thick (Sidewalk)	200	SY	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$140.00	\$28,000.00
5	Concrete 6" Thick (Accessible Parking Spaces)	75	SY	\$110.00	\$8,250.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$225.00	\$16,875.00
6	6" DGA (Accessible Parking Spaces)	75	SY	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$28.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
7	Accessible Parking Space Striping and Signage	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Infield Mix, 3" Thick	170	TNS	\$110.00	\$18,700.00	\$96.00	\$16,320.00	\$99.00	\$16,830.00
9	Seed (Field +10')	6000	SY	\$1.25	\$7,500.00	\$0.95	\$5,700.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00
10	Seed (Outside of Field Area)	9000	SY	\$1.25	\$11,250.00	\$0.95	\$8,550.00	\$3.00	\$27,000.00
11	Spring Seeding and Maintenance	15000	SY	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.45	\$21,750.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
12	Root Zone Soil Amendments(2" thick) (Field +10')	6000	SY	\$2.50	\$15,000.00	\$3.80	\$22,800.00	\$8.00	\$48,000.00
13	Chain Link Fence, 4,' High, Outfield	400	LF	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
14	Chain Link Fence, 8' High, Field Side	180	LF	\$70.00	\$12,600.00	\$85.00	\$15,300.00	\$89.00	\$16,020.00
15	Chain Link Gate, 4' Wide	2	UN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
16	Chain Link Backstop	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
17	Cedar Board-on-Board Fence	36	LF	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	\$2,880.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00
18	Foul Poles	2	UN	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00
19	Soil Erosion Matting	2000	SY	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.25	\$4,500.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$347,300.00		\$465,150.00		\$520,625.00	
ALTERNATE BID A									
A1	Root Zone Amendment (Outside Field)	7100	SY	\$2.50	\$17,750.00	\$4.50	\$31,950.00	\$5.00	\$35,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$17,750.00		\$31,950.00		\$35,500.00	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1				\$365,050.00		\$497,100.00		\$556,125.00	